
2022 Docket 

 
1-3-22   Monday W – Jackson Civ. Non-jury & New Grand Jury    
1-6-22   Thursday B – Jackson Crim. & Civ. Non-jury 
1-10-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Jury 
1-17-22  Monday Holiday 
1-27-22  Thursday M – Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
 
 
2-1-22  Tuesday W- Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
2-7-22   Monday M – Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
2-14-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
2-17-22  Thursday  B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non/jury 
2-28-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Jury 
 
 
3-7-22   Monday W – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
3-14-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
3-21-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Jury 
3-28-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
3-31-22  Thursday M – Jackson – Civ. Non-jury 
 
 
4-4-22   Monday W – Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
4-11-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
4-12-22  Tuesday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury  
4-18-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./ Civ. Jury 
4-26-22  Tuesday B – Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
 
 
5-2-22   Monday W – Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
5-3-22   Tuesday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
5-5-22   Thursday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
5-12-22  Thursday M – Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
5-23-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Jury 
5-30-22 Holiday – Memorial Day  
 
 
6-2-22   Thursday  M – Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
6-7-22   Tuesday W – Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
6-16-22  Thursday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
6-20-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Jury 
6-28-22  Tuesday W – Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
 
 
 
 



7-4-22  Monday – Holiday 
7-7-22   Thursday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
7-13-21  Wednesday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury & New Grand Jury 
7-25-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Jury  
 
 
8-1-22   Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
8-11-22  Thursday W – Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
8-22-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Jury 
8-30-22  Tuesday B – Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
 
 
9-5-22   Monday Holiday 
9-6-22   Tuesday Administrative day 
9-12-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
9-15-22  Thursday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
9-19-22  Monday W – Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
9-26-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Jury 
 
 
10-3-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
10-10-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Jury 
10-17-22 Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
10-24-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
10-31-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Jury 
 
 
11-7-22  Monday W – Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
11-11-21  Friday Holiday 
11-14-22  Monday M – Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
11-21-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
11-23-22  Wednesday  Administrative Day 
11-24-22 & 11-25-22 Holidays 
11-28-22  Monday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Jury 
 
 
12-15-22  Thursday B – Jackson Crim./Civ. Non-jury 
12-19-22  Monday W – Jackson Civ. Non-jury 
12-22-22 – 12-31-22 No dockets unless specially set by Trial Court 
 
 


